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Michael Joseph Butcher

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode N6 4SU
Date of birth May 1938

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
INVERGARRY COURT LIMITED
BREAMS SECRETARIES LIMITED

BREAMS SECRETARIES LIMITED
W B TRUSTEES LIMITED
W B TRUSTEES LIMITED

WINCHESTER LONDON TRUST
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
BREAMS CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael Joseph Butcher

Number

Number
03917480
01057895

01057895
01335857
01335857
00109873

02164326

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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901548135

901548135
1 Lanchester Road

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
25/07/2000
06/06/1992

06/06/1992
14/01/1992
14/01/1992
24/08/1991

14/01/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/05/2002
30/01/1998

30/01/1998

31/10/1997
31/10/1997

31/10/1997

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



